Round Flat Cable (RFC) Jumpers are highly flexible flat conductor connectors combining the properties of flat insulated
conductors and round solder pins. The jumpers can be soldered to the PCB or inserted into a connector. The flat
insulated conductors act as a vibration damper making the jumpers suitable in the most arduous of applications. The
availability of different insulation materials ensure maximum reliability even at high operating temperatures.
Round Flat Cable (RFC)
Round to Round
PRODUCT DETAILS
FEATURES APPLICATIONS

E sales@flexconnection.com.br
13th Dec 2022 Issue 2
PART NUMBERING BREAKDOWN
XX 127 I LLLL XX
Number of Conductors
Additional options will be designated by drawing
LLLL  =  Cable Length / Insulator (mm)
              Specify to 4 digits, e.g. 100 = 0100
Insulator
P = PET
K = Kapton
N = Nomex (Standard)
200 2.00mm Pitch
254 2.54mm Pitch
5.08mm Pitch508
127 1.27mm Pitch=
=
=
=
RFR
RFR = Round to Round Conductors (Both ends)